Pos Licencia

1 7730159173
2 CM52386092
3 CM02638579
CM02050132
CM52153432
CM04056652
7 CM05624802
7732803798
9 CM60134341
CM66912378
CM05627422
CM14624111
13 CM05073192
14 7770441177
7730148926
CM00208923
CM09699151
CM00240877
19 CM81251718
CM41636781
21 CM18213683
VB02095772
CM22636730
CM00217870
CM66509255
CM00216681
27 VB02200399
CM05031041
CM05301385
30 CM05397788
CM52040587
CM00259581
CM05213147
CM52070156
CM02768482
36 CM51052673
CM11102847
CM60219731
CMC8513309
40 CM00257337
CM56350091
7730160438
CM60298372
CMO05204921
45 CM02041685
CM61140922
CM05300850
7730763668
49 CM60212192
CM81202453
51 7732459822
CM00691736
CM61059811
54 CM01096201
CM22261406
56 VB03127112

Nombre

BAYON ROBLEDO, JORGE

BENITO GARCIA, MANUEL

CAMARA CLAVER, JUAN

MUNICIO DEL CAMPO, MIGUEL ANGEL
MONTERO MORAN, JOSE LUIS
RAMOS ARNAU, JUAN

IZQUIERDO MENA, LUIS CANDELAS
CORTES MOLPECERES, TEOFILO
SACRISTAN SANZ, ALFREDO
SANCHEZ MENTRIDA, FERNANDO
MEDIERO RODRIGUEZ, AURELIANO
NIETO RODRIGUEZ, CARLOS LUIS
CUBEIRO ESPINOSA, ANA

PICON PEREZ, ALEJANDRO

BAYON SEVILLA, FERNANDO

LOPEZ DEL ALCAZAR, JUAN
ENRIQUEZ TENGONOFF, JAVIER MAURICIO
GARCIA MOSTAZA, JAVIER

RICO DIAZ, DAVID

VELASCO MARTINEZ, GEMMA
MADRIGAL PASTOR, ALVARO
AZOFRA MENCHACATOARRE, SANTIAGO
GARCIA-RIVERA GARCIA, JUAN CARLOS
IGLESIAS ODENA, FERNANDO
MONTERO ARJONILLA, AGUSTIN
MARTIN-PENA GARCIA,FCO.JAVIER
BARRENECHEA MONTERO, JUAN
MESTRE MORILLAS, CARLOS

COUSO GAGO, ANGEL

RINON SANCHEZ, JUAN IGNACIO
PALACIOS SANTAELLA, JAVIER
CASTRO TABOADA, JOSE LUIS
REDONDO MARTINEZ-AVIAL, JOSE
NAJJAR JURADO, HECTOR

BERGAZ LAISECA, JAVIER

SOLERA SANZ-BUSTILLO, ANTONIO
PERTEJO BARRENA, IGNACIO
RODRIGO NAVALON, CARLOS
GARCIA BALCONES, ANGEL LUIS
MARTIN BERMEJO, PEDRO
GUERRERO RUIZ-MATEQS, RAMON
BAYON ROBLEDO, FERNANDO
GARRIGO RUSINOL, ANA MARIA
LEDO CASEIRO, CARLOS

LUBIANO MARTINEZ, GREGORIO
GARCIA MORENO, MARI CARMEN
RODRIGUEZ ENCINAR, JOSE RAMON
PINEDO LOPEZ, LUIS

SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, ISABEL
EXTREMERA MERENCIO, FRANCISCO
GARRIDO GARCIA, FELIX
FERNANDEZ LARIOS, ANGEL R.

DIAZ PLAZA SERRANO, MARIA SOLEDAD
BERGAZ HOYOS, ALBERTO
VILLASANTE RAMOS, LEANDRO JOSE
AGUSTI CORTES, JAVIER

Hex
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121
4.0
10.7
11.5
11.3
11.4
13.7
8.9
15.4
17.2
17.9
16.7
9.3
11.2
12.9
16.0
15.9
9.1
15.2
9.2
9.8
11.0
111
11.3
13.5
3.7
6.8
17.9
5.2
7.0
8.7
9.3
9.9
15.7
5.7
12.5
13.8
17.2
8.0
111
11.5
13.4
13.6
14.4
16.3
15.3
171
12.9
15.8
13.0
15.6
17.9
6.0
14.8
4.6

NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

10,2 0
110
3,70

10,1 0

10,8 0

10,7 0
110

13,10
8,70

15,10

16,9 0

17,6 0

0
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930
990
11,1 0
11,2 0
11,4 0

380
6,90
18 0
530
7,10
8,80
9,40
10 0
15,8 0
580
12,6 0
13,9 0
17,3 0
8,10
11,2 0
11,6 0
13,5 0
13,7 0
14,5 0
16,4 0
15,4 0
17,2 0
13 0
15,9 0
13,1 0
15,7 0
18 0
6,10
14,9 0
4,70
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9
23

7
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42
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CM02034400
CM00801126
59 CM22891984
CM02034399
61 CM61140914
7709324108

63 CM01628234
7728200563
CM81212885
66 CM87672700
67 7770221309
CM00191392
CM02050968
CM52695140
CMA8922233
CM41620063
CM04067221
AM23234023

GOMEZ AGUERO HORMAZA, ANA ISABEL
MONTEVERDE DE MESA, JUAN
GONZALEZ MORA, EMILIO

YELAMOS REDONDO, ANTONIO
FARFAN DIEGUEZ, CELESTINO

DEL VALLE MARTIN, JESUS

GABARDA LOPEZ-QUESADA, GUSTAVO
OLMOS RICO, JOSE

FERRERAS FERNANDEZ, FERNANDO
LUQUE LUQUE, ALONSO JESUS
GONZALEZ VILLA, ROBERTO

CRESPO GOMEZ, ADOLFO

NISTAL PALANCA, LUIS

MONTIEL GARCIA, FERNANDO
MARTIN-PENA BARROS, CARLOS
LOSADA GOMEZ, JULIO CESAR
MORETON BRASA, ALVARO

UBEDA ACUNA, JOSE MIGUEL
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14.9
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12.0
17.8
15.2
5.5

9.9

11.6
14.8
15.9
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16.1
17.8

15,2 0
16,3 0
12,20
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520
12,10
17,90
15,3 0
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